FEE SCHEDULE For the complete schedule, see the Cemetery By-Law. Prices are plus HST.

Interment Rights
Single Lot (Trusted Contribution $360) $ 900.00
Columbarium Niche - Row 1, 2, 3 (Trusted Contribution $165) $ 1,700.00
Columbarium Niche - Row 4, 5, 6 (Trusted Contribution $180) $ 2,000.00
Interment Fees
Adult Casket $ 750.00
Child Casket (up 13 years of age) $ 270.00
Infant Casket (up to 1 year of age) $ 185.00
Cremation Interment $ 350.00
Two Interments, same Lot/time (burial & cremation) $ 950.00
Two Cremation Interments, same Lot/time $ 550.00
Opening and Closing of Niche $ 200.00
Extra to Interment

Interment Time Fee
Saturday (Adult/Child/Infant Casket or Cremation) $ 200.00
Sundays or Statutory Holidays (Adult Casket) $ 750.00
Sundays or Statutory Holidays (Child/Infant Casket) $ 200.00
Sundays or Statutory Holidays (Cremation) $ 350.00
Weekdays before 4:00pm $ -
Weekdays after 4:00pm $ 100.00/30min




